

12.03.2024
75 to 78
kaushik

CRA 665 of 2010
With
CRA 666 of 2010
With
CRA 667 of 2010
With
CRA 707 of 2010

In the matter of : Barun Kumar Chattopadhyay.
.... appellant in CRA 665 of 2010.

In the matter of : Chandranath Chatterjee.
.... appellant in CRA 666 of 2010.

In the matter of : Pradyot Kumar Dutta.
.... appellant in CRA 667 of 2010.

In the matter of : Gurupada Chowdhury.
.... appellant in CRA 707 of 2010.

Mr. Dipankar Aditya
Mr. Amitabha Shukla

.... for the appellant

Mr. Vipul Kundalia

.... for the E. D. in CRA 665 of 2010 and CRA 666 of 2010.

Ms. Debjani Ray
Ms. Sohini Dey

.... for the ED in CRA 667 of 2010 and CRA 707 of 2010.

Heard in part.

Let the matter be fixed on 23rd April, 2024.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)