

02.04.2026
6 & 9
cm

CRA 665 of 2010
With
CRA 666 of 2010
With
CRA 667 of 2010
With
CRA 707 of 2010

In the matter of : Barun Kumar Chattopadhyay.
.... appellant in CRA 665 of 2010.

In the matter of : Chandranath Chatterjee.
.... appellant in CRA 666 of 2010.

In the matter of : Pradyot Kumar Dutta.
.... appellant in CRA 667 of 2010.

In the matter of : Gurupada Chowdhury.
.... appellant in CRA 707 of 2010.

1. None appeared to represent either of the parties.
2. Next date be fixed on 19th May, 2026.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)