

19.05.2026
10 & 13
cm

CRA 665 of 2010
With
CRA 666 of 2010
With
CRA 667 of 2010
With
CRA 707 of 2010

In the matter of : Barun Kumar Chattopadhyay.
.... appellant in CRA 665 of 2010.

In the matter of : Chandranath Chatterjee.
.... appellant in CRA 666 of 2010.

In the matter of : Pradyot Kumar Dutta.
.... appellant in CRA 667 of 2010.

In the matter of : Gurupada Chowdhury.
.... appellant in CRA 707 of 2010.

Mr. Dipankar Aditya
Mr. Prakash Pandey
Ms. Aishwarya Priya Raha
... for the appellants

Mr. Vipul Kundalia, Sr. Adv.,
Ms. Uneaza Ali
Mr. Anindya Kanan
Mr. Dhirodatto Chaudhuri
... for the E.D.

Ms. Debjani Roy
... for the respondents

1. The learned advocates representing the respective parties are present.
2. Next date be fixed on 23rd June, 2026 for final hearing.

(Ananya Bandyopadhyay, J.)